
優勝

アラセイア
準優勝

新 征 暁 第３位

ナカノヨシノブ
第３位

中 野 義 信

シラスイッキ

白 須 一 騎

コンドウカズキ

近 藤 一 樹

ナカザワコウタ

中 澤 皓 太

クリキカイト

操 木 海 翔

サカモトカイト

坂 本 海 旺

ミヤシタヨシヒコ 決勝

宮 下 慶 彦

ツジアラシ

辻 嵐 士

コバヤシケンタロウ

小林賢太朗

ヒライヨウタ

平 井 陽 太

ヤマネコウタ

山 根 航 太

イトウリク

伊 藤 陸

ゴトウタイシ

後 藤 大 心

アマノライト

天 野 輝 人

イマイチリョウタ

今 市 凌 太

"6-30

"6-31

(まるや) 16

(孝道塾) 15

"6-33

"6-37

(疾　風)

"6-32

(北富士)

(山　梨)

"6-39

(一宮町)

(山　梨)

"6-36

(玉　穂)

(山　梨)

"6-29

(北富士)

"6-28

"6-35

"6-40

(孝道塾)

(南　ア)

5

6

"6-27

"6-38

"6-34

小 学 校 ５ 年 男 子 重 量 級 (+45kg)

(玉　穂)

"6-26

(石　和)

1

13

14

(北富士)

2

3

4

(まるや)

7

8

9

10

11

12


